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RPL CPL VPL

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15
5-venlo
RPL CPL VPL
1 1 1
2 2 1
3 1 1
4 1 1
5 2 2
6 3 3
7 4 4
8 1
9 3 2
10 3
11
12 2 2
13 2
14
15
16 3 3
17
18 5 5
19 4 4
20
21 5 5
22 6 6
23 6 6
24 7 7
25 8 8
26
27 9 9
28 10 10
29 11 11
30
31 12 12
32 7
33
34
35 13 13
36
37 14 14
38
39 15 15
40
41
42
43
44
45 16 16
46
47 17 17
48 18 18
49 1
50
51
52

MET 45 DUIVEN OP 07/07/19 OM 08.00 UUR

NAAM

Roy Ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie

MET

NAAM

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C.

Ottens
ottens
Ottens
Ottens
ottens
Ottens

jl

Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

Sander Schra jl
JL

Roy zuidema
Koen Gossen

jl
Koen Gossen j

jl
Koen Gossen
Temmen K. & C.
Roy zuidema
Roy zuidema
Koen Gossen
Temmen K. & C.

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

jl

Jelle Hooikammer j

Temmen K. & C.
Koen Gossen jl

Temmen K. & C.
Temmen K. & C.

jl

jl
jl

Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

Sander Schra jl

Koen Gossen j1

sander Schra jl

Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

Roy zuidema JL

sander Schra jl

Temmen K. & C.

Roy zuidema JL

Temmen K. & C.

jl
jl

Jelle Hooikammer j

Temmen K. & C.

sander Schra jl

Koen Gossen j1

jl

Jelle Hooikammer j

Roy zuidema JL

Temmen K. & C.
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C.
Temmen K. & C.

sander Schra jl

Koen Gossen jl

Sander Schra jl
sander Schra jl

Jayson
Temmen

vink 31
K. & C.

Jayson
Temmen

vink §1
K. & C.

jl

jl
jl

jl

jl

PLAATS

valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond

PLAATS

Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schuinesloot
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen

Gramsbergen
weiteveen
Schuinesloot
Schuinesloot
Gramsbergen
Weiteveen
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Gramsbergen

Weiteveen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schuinesloot

Staphorst
Weiteveen
SchuinesToot
Weiteveen
Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Schuinesloot

weiteveen
Gramsbergen
weiteveen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Geesbrug
weiteveen

Geesbrug
weiteveen

RINGNUMM

81000905
71653824
81001924
71001017
81001932
81001918
84717769
61081602

RINGNUMM

51233868
84721421
81468736
71693553
81503220
81502987
81503949
81473272
84721393
84721402

61090857
71657932
84727737
51238307
84721371
51244435
71647510
81502960
51244429
74707578

81468710
81468732
71691615
71693560
61122599
74707579
81503946
81502128
81502961
81462991

71691954
81468744
81463016
81468715
81502127
81468716
81503950
84721372
61178734
81463010

51244469
64787845
81468746
81468752
51279683
84721401
81503945
71694047
84718047
81468721

81003783
81371042

AD

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

156 DUIVEN OP 07/07/19 om 08.00 UUR

GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

01 133.113 09

02
09
07
11
01
04
10

AFSTAND

134.786
140.542
153.166
140.549
02
03
145.144
144.634
02
03

04

151.690
13

02
14

09.

.40.
41.
.41.
.44,
.47.
.47.
.48.
.48.

33
36
44
54
15
37
29
34

ZUIV.TYD

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

09.

43.
48.
59.
49.
50.
50.
54.
53.
51.
51.

52.
.02.
.57.
.05
.48
.03
.14
.04
.25
.07

18
21
49
59
02
03
10
51
15
22

41
55
01

1323.
1310.
1308.
1268.
1241.
1236.
1226.
1226.

802
122
405
909
107
878
997
055

MET/MIN

1304.
1297.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1271.
1270.
1263.
1261.

1247.
1246.
1236.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1220.

1219.
1217.
1215.
1209.
1203.
1202.
1199.
1193.
1192.
1176.

1171.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1152.
1151.
1147.
1139.

1133.
1129.
1127.
1127.
1123.
1118.
1100.
1098.
1077.
1057.

1045.
1043.

810
074
343
794
214
020
341
377
264
940

196
102
000
296
958
718
741
350
263
833

319
864
365
439
688
039
874
858
844
196

151
653
985
997
907
850
095
012
244
441

309
884
746
470
701
345
276
333
089
781

777
489

1000.
880.
760.
640.
520.
400.
280.
160.

OCOO0OOOOOO

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.0 1000.0
982.7 700.0
965.4 1153.2
948.1 1000.0
930.8 969.0
913.5 937.9
896.2 906.9
878.8
861.5 400.0
844.2
826.9
809.6 1120.9
792.3
775.0
757.7
740.4 1109.5
723.1
705.8 875.9
688.5 1096.1
671.2
653.8 1094.1
636.5 1092.7
619.2 844.8
601.9 813.8
584.6 782.8
567.3
550.0 751.7
532.7 720.7
515.4 689.7
498.1
480.8 658.6
463.5
446.2
428.8
411.5 627.6
394.2
376.9 596.6
359.6
342.3 565.5
325.0
307.7
290.4
273.1
255.8
238.5 534.5
221.2
203.8 503.4
186.5 472.4
169.2
151.9
134.6
117.3

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311542
04311615
01160181
03390007
03200068
03369121
04311500
03529131
03620734
03200067

04311658
04311691
03200071
04310005
01090167
03150007
01190001
04310002
04310004
04311640

03290826
01020001
01550001
03190003
01090264
04310075
03600451
04311666
03280008
01570009

JEUGD VITESSE
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
Jelle Hooikammer j1 1- 7485.4
Sander Schra ji 2- 6830.2
Jayme Wieringa jl 3- 6176.6
Roy zuidema JL 4- 6132.7
Roy Ottens jl 5- 6101.8
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl 6- 5778.2
Daniel Mussche j1 7- 5593.7
Temmen K. & C. jl 8- 5555.9
Koen Gossen j1 9- 5481.7
Stephanie ottens jl 10- 5420.7
william Huls j1 11- 5209.4
Remon Jansen j1 12- 4950.6
Corrie Tammenga j1 13- 4511.0
Berhard Kuiper JL 14- 4308.0
Job v/d Horn jl 15- 3685.7
Jordy Middel j1 16- 3663.1
Aaron Bos JL 17- 3519.7
Remco Hulst j1 18- 3319.1
Justin Vveijer jl 19- 2712.9
Dylan veldman j1 20- 2470.2
Bert Nakken jr. jl 21- 2373.0
Saar Dohmeyer JL 22- 1948.9
Elyse bakker 3JL 23- 1874.8
Kyran Abbink j1 24- 1645.0
H. wosten j1 25- 1133.5
Dennis Jansen jl 26- 673.2
Jens Lubbinge j1 27- 543.7
Julian Coster jl 28- 283.1
Jayson Vink j1 29- 169.2

Michel Ploeg jl

LIDNR.

04311615
04311542
03369121
01160181
03529131
03390007
03200071
03200068
04311658
04311500

03200067
04311691
03620734
04310005
01190001
04310002
01020001
04310004
03150007
01550001

01090167
03190003
03290826
04311640
03600451
03280008
04310075
04311666
01570009
01090264

NAAM

Sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Jayme wieringa jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Roy zuidema JL
corrie Tammenga j1
Roy Ottens jl
william Huls j1
Daniel Mussche jl

Stephanie Ottens jl
Remon Jansen jl
Koen Gossen jl
Berhard Kuiper 3JL
Aaron Bos JL

Remco Hulst jl

Saar Dohmeyer JL
Justin Vveijer jl
Jordy Middel j1
Elyse bakker 3L

Job v/d Horn jl
Kyran Abbink j1
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Dylan veldman j1
Jens Lubbinge jl
Jayson Vink j1
Dennis Jansen jl
Julian Coster jl
Michel Ploeg j1

H. wosten jl

--AANGEWEZEN---
1- 2995.6
2- 2931.5
3- 2907.7
4-  2696.3
5- 2234.7
6- 2194.7
7- 2093.1
8- 1981.8
9- 1854.7
10- 1715.3
11- 1578.6
12- 1272.7
13- 1212.5
14- 1200.2
15- 1061.5
16- 1026.8
17- 974.5
18-  838.3
19-  835.7
20-  714.3
21-  599.5
22- 517.4
23-  502.5
24-  280.3
25-  271.9
6

26- 84.



